
Subject: RE: Order- Merryman Elementary School (Mike Curtis) - ASAP
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 8/4/2021, 10:48 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

Hi David,
Here is another project for you.  Let me or Anthony know if you have any questions.
Thank you,
Jill

From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Tuesday, August 3, 2021 3:31 PM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Peter Schwerin <peter.schwerin@vollrathco.com>
Subject: Order- Merryman Elementary School (Mike Curtis) - ASAP

Design Team,

We have a new order for this project – most of the units are standard but they want to sign off
on one drawing package – should be pretty similar to Park Elementary David just completed

Review "Merryman Elementary School / 4-Series" Quote

NOTE: This is not a PDF. This page will allow you to review the Quote

Download "Merryman Elementary School / 4-Series"

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 612.851.1695 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™
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